Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3su1400-2aa10-1ba0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.01 kgs
Product ID 3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.10.2014
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-37-13-02
eClass 7.1 27-37-13-02
eClass 8 27-37-13-02
eClass Version 9 27-37-13-02
eClass Version 9.1 27-37-13-02
ETIM 7 EC000041
Group Classification Key R711
List of Characteristics CC-IC10
Metals Coefficient LBO-----
Packaging Length 30,00
Packaging Width 30,00
Packaging Height 10,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description Blok styków z 1 elementem łączeniowym, 1NO, przyłącze
śrubowe, do mocowania do podłoża, Minimalna wielkość
zamówienia 5 albo wielokrotność tej liczby
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.10.2014
Unit of Measure ST
Aluminium Weight 0
Argent Weight 0
Customs Tariff Code 85365080
Copper Weight 0
EAN 4011209950917.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 5452
UPC 804766073366.0
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0 | Siemens 1NO, 500 V, 10 A | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product
type: Contact Block | contact configuration: 1NO | rated voltage: 500 V | current rating:
10 A | level of security: IP40;IP20 | maximum working temperature: +70 | minimum
operating temperature: -25 | height: 33.2 mm | width: 9.8 mm | depth: 35.3 mm